M.A. Part-I Admission Slip 2020-2021

FEES to be deposited		Amount
Admission fee		240.00
Tuition fee		216.00
University Enrolment fee (Non-D.U	J. Students)	150.00
University Enrolment fee (D.U. Stu	dents)	50.00
University Development fee		600.00
University Annual Charges		8.00
Library Fee		6.00
Identity Card		10.00
Athletics Fee		50.00
W.U.S. Health Centre fee		120.00
Student's Union fee		125.00
Library Deposit (Refundable)		1000.00
Cultural fee		10.00
DSE Amenities Fund		100.00
Library Development fee		200.00
Computer fee		3000.00
DSE Development fee		500.00
DSE Library Services fee		1000.00
NSS fund		20.00
Prevention of Sexual Harassment fu	ınd	10.00
Examination fees (per Semester)		710.00
Total	(Non-D.U. Students) (D.U. Students)	8075.00 7975.00

M.A. Part-I

Admission Slip 2020-2021

(For PWD Candidates)

FEES to be deposited	Amount (₹)	
Admission fee Identity Card	240.00 10.00	
Student's Union fee	125.00	
Total	375.00	

M.Phil Part-I Admission Slip 2020-2021

DSE Library Services fee	1000.00 20.00
DSE Library Services fee	1000.00
DSE Development fee	500.00
Computer fee	4000.00
Library Development fee	200.00
	200.00
Cultural fee	10.00
Library Deposit (Refundable)	1000.00
Athletics Fee	50.00
Identity Card	10.00
University Library Fee	12.00
University Annual Charges	8.00
University Development fee	600.00
University Enrolment fee (Non-D.U. Students)	150.00
Tuition fee	324.00
Admission fee	240.00
FEES to be deposited	Amount

Ph.D. Part-I Admission Slip 2020-2021

FEES to be deposited	Amount		
Supervision fee (p.m. from the date of registration to be paid annually)	20.00		
University Enrolment fee	300.00		
(to be paid at the time of admission by a candidate who is joining the			
university afresh, otherwise a special annual fee of Rs.50)			
University Development fee	600.00		
University Library Fee	12.00		
Athletics Fee	50.00		
Library Deposit (Refundable)	1000.00		
Library Development fee	200.00		
DSE Computer fee	4000.00		
DSE Development fee	500.00		
DSE Library Services fee	1000.00		
Prevention of Sexual Harassment fund	10.00		